K-FI FEIN BAVARIA

Fine filters

Apraksts

Ieejas spiediens

Max. 16 bar

Ekspluatacijas temperatira
Max. 30 °C

Poru attalums filtra elementa

90 um
Korpuss
Brass
Sietins

Special impact-resistant plastic

HANSAFFLEX

OFICIALA LATVIJAS PARSTAVNIECIBA

For filtering drinking and domestic water in addition to well, process and cooling water for once-through cooling systems. These filters protect the water pipes

and all water-carrying parts of the system on the downstream side against malfunctions and corrosion damage.

Noradot

Citi dati pieejami péc pieprasijuma.

Produkts
Apziméjums

K- 07 25 05 53
K- 07 25 05 54
K- 07 25 05 55
K- 07 25 05 56
K- 07 25 05 57

Vitnes

R 3/4
R1
R11/4
R11/2
R 2

Caurpliudes plismas koeficients

4.0
5.5
6.0
9.0
12.0

m3/h

A
mm

120.0
120.0
120.0
140.0
140.0

206.0
206.0
220.0
254.0
274.0

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm
300.0
300.0
300.0
290.0
290.0

20
25
32
40
50

Neskatoties uz rdpigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas saja vietné ievietotds informacijas precizitati.
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